



Ps2 Hopper Car

- 20-90009-A
- 20-90010-E
- 20-90013-E
- 20-90015-E
- 20-90018-B
- 20-90020-E
- 20-90026-E
- 20-97101
- 20-97102
- 20-97103
- 20-97104
- 20-97105
- 20-97106
- 20-97107
- 20-97109
- 20-97110
- 20-97111
- 20-97114
- 20-97115



Ps2 Hopper Car

Car Parts

| Name and Number | Part # | \$Price Per Unit | Name and Number | Part # | \$Price Per Unit |
|---|--|---------------------|--|--|------------------------------|
| 1. Catwalk (Gray) UP #19395 (Gray) IC #ICG700311 PRR #257128, #257129/GN #71436/ SP #402048, #402297/ CR # 876409 NH #117068 (Gray) C&O #2230 (White) Ralston Purina #RPF9276, #RPF9281 (Silver) UP #19396/ ATSF #82297 (Yellow) CHS #631123 (Yellow) ACL #89134 (Black) NKP #99920/ MLW #52495 (Blue) RI #500700 (Red) BNSF #909085 (Red) BUR #CB&Q189312 | HC-6100001 HC-6100002 HC-6100271 HC-6100003 HC-6100004 HC-6100005 HC-6100006 HC-6100007 HC-6100008 HC-6100009 HC-6100010 | 4.00 | 5. Shell IC #ICG 700311 BUR #CB&Q 189312 ACL #89134 MLW #52495 NKP #99920 GN #71436 SP #402048 SP #402297 Ralston Purina #RPF9276 Ralston Purina #RPF9281 NH #117068 (Gray) C&O #2230 | HC-6100040 HC-6100041 HC-6100042 HC-6100043 HC-6100044 HC-6100045 HC-6100046 HC-6100047 HC-6100048 HC-6100049 HC-6100270 HC-6100274 | |
| 2. Screw (4/40x6.0mm)(roundhead) | IA-0000003 | 0.15 | 6. Brake wheel (black) | HE-4100033 | 1.00 |
| 3. Hatch (right) (Gray) UP #19395 (Gray) IC #ICG700311/ PRR #257128, #257129/ GN #71436/ SP #402048, #402297/ CR # 876409 NH #117068 (Gray) C&O #2230 (White) Ralston Purina #RPF9276, #RPF9281 (Silver) UP #19396/ ATSF #82297 (Yellow) CHS #631123 (Yellow) ACL #89134 (Black) NKP #99920/ MLW #52495 (Blue) RI #500700 (Red) BNSF #909085 (Red) BUR #CB&Q189312 | HC-6100011 HC-6100012 HC-6100272 HC-6100013 HC-6100014 HC-6100015 HC-6100016 HC-6100017 HC-6100018 HC-6100019 HC-6100020 | 4.00 | 7. Bulk head w/ lever slot (Gray) UP #19395 (Gray) IC #ICG700311/ PRR #257128, #257129/GN #71436/ SP #402048, #402297/ CR # 876409 NH #117068 (Gray) C&O #2230 (White) Ralston Purina #RPF9276, #RPF9281 (Silver) UP #19396 (Yellow) CHS #631123 (Yellow) ACL #89134 (Black) NKP #99920 (Blue) RI #500700 (Red) BNSF #909085/ ATSF #82297 (Red) BUR#CB&Q189312 (Orange)MLW #52495 | HC-6100050 HC-6100051 HC-6100275 HC-6100052 HC-6100053 HC-6100054 HC-6100055 HC-6100056 HC-6100057 HC-6100058 HC-6100059 HC-6100060 | 4.00 |
| 4. Hatch (left) (Gray) UP #19395 (Gray) IC #ICG700311/ PRR #257128, #257129/GN #71436/ SP #402048, #402297/ CR # 876409 NH #117068 (Gray) C&O #2230 (White) Ralston Purina #RPF9276, #RPF9281 (Silver) UP #19396/ ATSF #82297 (Yellow) CHS #631123 (Yellow) ACL #89134 (Black) NKP #99920/ MLW #52495 (Blue) RI #500700 (Red) BNSF #909085 (Red) BUR #CB&Q189312 | HC-6100021 HC-6100022 HC-6100273 HC-6100023 HC-6100024 HC-6100025 HC-6100026 HC-6100027 HC-6100028 HC-6100029 HC-6100030 | 4.00 | 8. Brake lever (Gray) UP #19395 (Gray) IC #ICG700311/ PRR #257128, #257129/GN #71436/ SP #402048, #402297/ CR # 876409 NH #117068 (Gray) C&O #2230 (White) Ralston Purina #RPF9276, #RPF9281 (Silver) UP #19396 (Yellow) CHS #631123 (Yellow) ACL #89134 (Black) NKP #99920 (Blue) RI #500700 (Red) BNSF #909085/ ATSF #82297 (Red) BUR #CB&Q189312 (Orange) MLW #52495 | HC-6100061 HC-6100062 HC-6100276 HC-6100063 HC-6100064 HC-6100065 HC-6100066 HC-6100067 HC-6100068 HC-6100069 HC-6100070 HC-6100071 | 2.00 |
| 5. Shell CR #876409 BNSF #909085 ATSF #82297 PRR #257128 PRR #257129 UP #19396 | HC-6100031 HC-6100032 HC-6100033 HC-6100034 HC-6100035 HC-6100036 | *25.00 | 9. Screw (M3x8.0mm)(self drilling)(washer head) 10. Weight (nickel) (108.0x37.0x1.2mm)(two holes in weight) 10. Weight (nickel) (108.0x37.0x1.2mm)(four holes in weight) 11. Bulk head (Gray) IC #ICG700311/ PRR #257128, #257129/GN #71436/ SP #402048, #402297/ CR # 876409/ NH #117068 | IA-0000263 II-6100000 II-6100001 | 0.15 5.00 5.00 4.00 |

*Requires Exchange



PS2 Hopper Car

Car Parts

| Name and Number | Part # | \$Price Per Unit | Name and Number | Part # | \$Price Per Unit |
|---|------------|---------------------|---|------------|---------------------|
| 11. Bulk head | | | 17. Dump lever (left hand) | | 3.00 |
| (Gray) UP #19395 | HC-6100073 | | (Silver) UP #19396 | HC-6100107 | |
| (Gray) C&O #2230 | HC-6100277 | | (Yellow) CHS #631123 | HC-6100108 | |
| (White) | HC-6100074 | | (Yellow) ACL #89134 | HC-6100109 | |
| Ralston Purina #RPF9276, #RPF9281 | | | (Black) NKP #99920 | HC-6100110 | |
| (Silver) UP #19396 | HC-6100075 | | (Blue) RI #500700 | HC-6100111 | |
| (Yellow) CHS #631123 | HC-6100076 | | (Red) | HC-6100112 | |
| (Yellow) ACL #89134 | HC-6100077 | | Ralston Purina #RPF9276, #RPF9281 | | |
| (Black) NKP #99920 | HC-6100078 | | (Red) BNSF #909085 | HC-6100113 | |
| (Blue) RI #500700 | HC-6100079 | | ATSF #82297 | | |
| (Red) BNSF #909085/ ATSF #82297 | HC-6100080 | 4.00 | (Red) BUR #CB&Q189312 | HC-6100114 | |
| (Red) BUR #CB&Q189312 | HC-6100081 | | (Orange) MLW #52495 | HC-6100115 | |
| (Orange) MLW #52495 | HC-6100082 | | 18. Screw | IA-0000178 | 0.15 |
| 12. Screw (washer head) | IA-0000070 | | (M2.5x6.0mm)(flathead) | | |
| (M3x6.0mm) | | | 19. Screw | IA-0000080 | 0.15 |
| 13. Washer (6.2x10.0x0.7mm) | ID-0000061 | 0.15 | (M2x4.0mm)(washer head) | | |
| 14. Frame | | *15.00 | 20. Spring (centering) | IE-0000036 | 0.50 |
| (Gray) UP #19395 | HC-6100083 | | 21. Coupler | DD-0000015 | 3.00 |
| (Gray) IC #ICG700311/ PRR #257128, #257129/ GN #71436/ SP #402048, #402297/ CR # 876409 NH #117068 | HC-6100084 | | 22. Armature | DD-0000014 | 1.00 |
| (Gray) C&O #2230 | HC-6100278 | | 23. Insulator washer (clear) | ID-0000065 | 0.15 |
| (Silver) UP #19396 | HC-6100085 | | (5.0x10.0x0.3mm) | | |
| (Yellow) CHS #631123 | HC-6100086 | | 24. Spring (nickel) | IE-0000035 | 0.50 |
| (Yellow) ACL #89134 | HC-6100087 | | (6.0x8.0mm)(w/ 0.4mm thick wire) | | |
| (Black) NKP #99920 | HC-6100088 | | 25. Spring (truck side) | IE-0000033 | 0.25 |
| (Blue) RI #500700 | HC-6100089 | | (2.5x5.0x0.2mm) | | |
| (Red) | HC-6100090 | | 26. Truck (2 axle) | DA-0100006 | 6.00 |
| Ralston Purina #RPF9276, #RPF9281 | | | (black truck sides)(w/3 truck side springs) | | |
| (Red) BNSF #909085/ ATSF #82297 | HC-6100091 | | 26. Truck (2 axle) | DA-6100001 | 6.00 |
| (Red) BUR#CB&Q189312 | HC-6100092 | | (black truck sides)(w/2 truck side springs) | | |
| (Orange) MLW #52495 | HC-6100093 | | | | |
| 15. Screw (M2.6x8.0mm) | IA-0000272 | 0.15 | | | |
| (roundhead)(plastic cutting) | | | | | |
| 16. Dump lever (right hand) | | 3.00 | | | |
| (Gray) UP #19395 | HC-6100094 | | | | |
| (Gray) IC #ICG700311/ PRR #257128, #257129/ GN #71436/ SP #402048, #402297/ CR # 876409 NH #117068 | HC-6100095 | | | | |
| (Gray) C&O #2230 | HC-6100279 | | | | |
| (Silver) UP #19396 | HC-6100096 | | | | |
| (Yellow) CHS #631123 | HC-6100097 | | | | |
| (Yellow) ACL #89134 | HC-6100098 | | | | |
| (Black) NKP #99920 | HC-6100099 | | | | |
| (Blue) RI #500700 | HC-6100100 | | | | |
| (Red) | HC-6100101 | | | | |
| Ralston Purina #RPF9276, #RPF9281 | | | | | |
| (Red) BNSF #909085/ ATSF #82297 | HC-6100102 | | | | |
| (Re) BUR #CB&Q189312 | HC-6100103 | | | | |
| (Orange) MLW #52495 | HC-6100104 | | | | |
| 17. Dump lever (left hand) | | 3.00 | | | |
| (Grey) UP #19395 | HC-6100105 | | | | |
| (Grey) IC #ICG700311/ PRR #257128, #257129/ GN #71436/ SP #402048, #402297/ CR # 876409 NH #117068 | HC-6100106 | | | | |
| (Gray) C&O #2230 | HC-6100280 | | | | |

*Requires Exchange
All parts are priced as each



PS2 Hopper Car

